
Diary Dates – Spring 1 & 2 Term 2024   
(Monday 5th February -Friday 29th March 2024)  

 

 
Dear Parent/Carers,  

Please see a list of events below that are happening next week and after half-term. Please note that as events 

approach, more detailed information will be provided via ParentPay or the school newsletter.  

Miss E. Shaughnessy  

Acting Headteacher 

 

Date Time Event Year Groups 

Spring Term 1 

w/c Monday 5th February - Islam Week & Mental Health Week Whole School 

Tuesday 6th February AM NSPCC Speak Out workshops  Y2, Y5 and Y6 

Tuesday 6th February - Safer Internet Day Whole School 

Friday 9th February 9.15am Celebration of the Word -parents welcome Year 3 & Year 4 

Friday 9th February 3.30pm SCHOOL CLOSES FEBRUARY HALF TERM Whole School 

Half Term Monday 12th February 2024-Friday 16th February 

W/C 19th February  - SEND Support Plan parent meetings – class 

teachers will contact you to arrange a suitable 

appointment next week. 

Whole School 

Monday 19th February  10.15am Head Boy and Head Girl Speeches and 

Announcement  

Year 6 

Friday 23rd February  9.15am Year 5 and Year 6 Celebration of the Word (in 

classrooms) 

Year 5 and Year 6 

parents Welcome 

Monday 4th March – Friday 

8th March  

All week Scholastic Book Fayre in school hall before and 

after school (more information to follow) 

Whole School  

Tuesday 5th March  1pm-2pm Year 6 Puberty Talk Year 6  



Tuesday 5th March  1.30pm  Music Festival-KS2 Choir KS2 Choir  

Thursday 7th March  All Day  World Book Day -more info to follow Whole School 

Thursday 7th March  6.30pm Year 1 Music Festival Year 1  

Friday 8th March  2-3.30pm Mother’s Day Afternoon Tea-watch out for 
your special invitation! 

Whole School 

Monday 11th March  - British Science Week Whole School 

Tuesday 12th March  1pm-
3pm  

M&M Theatre Productions in school -The Secret 
Garden 

Whole School 

Monday 18th March  3.40pm-
5pm 

Parents’ Evening -appointments to follow Whole School 

Tuesday 19th March  3.40pm-

5pm 

Parents’ Evening -appointments to follow Whole School 

Thursday 21st March  9am Easter Bonnet and Easter Garden competition 
deadline -more information to follow 

Whole School 

Thursday 21st March  9am Easter Egg Raffle Whole School 

Holy Week  

The Passion of Jesus short re-enactments (10-15 mins) parents welcome 

March 25th -Thursday 29th March 2024 

 

Monday 25th March  3pm Palm Sunday Reception and 
Year 1 

Tuesday 26th March  3pm The Temple Year 2 and 

Year 3 

Wednesday 27th March  9.15am The Last Supper Year 4 

Wednesday 27th March  3pm At the Garden of Gethsemane & Peter’s Denial 
of Jesus 

Year 5 

Thursday 28th March  9.15am The Crucifixion Year 6 



Thursday 28th March  1.15pm SCHOOL CLOSES -Easter Holiday Whole 

School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Statutory Assessment Dates   

 

   

Monday 13th May-
Thursday 16th May 2024 

Key Stage 2 SATS  Year 6  

W/C Monday 3rd June –Friday 

14th
 June 2024 

Multiplication Tables Check (MTC)  Year 4 

W/C Monday 10th June 2024  Phonics Screening Check  Year 1 (Y2 pupils who did not 
meet  the pass threshold in Year 

1)  

 


